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Positive-drive orbital polisher

XC 3401 VRG Order number 322.008

Positive-drive orbital polisher

+ VR microprocessor control: with tachogenerator constant speed control, soft start,
continuous speed control trigger, restart protection after power failure, overload protection,
temperature monitoring and speed selection

+8 mm orbit for high efficiency

+ Permanent direct drive for an even polished surface

+ Cushioned special hook and loop pad for polishing.

+ Removable, ergonomic handle and guard for optimum handling in all applications
+ Low heat generation on the surface makes it ideal for temperature-sensitive paints
+ Counterweight for smoother operation

+ Low height and low weight

+ Spindle lock

+ This machine is also available in 110 V

FLEX

Technical attributes

Max. polishing pad
diameter

Velcro backing pad @
No load speed
Orbit

Orbit rate, no load

Power input
Power output
Cable length
Weight

Standard equipment
1 bail handle

1 special velcro backing
pad, 1400

Das Original

160 mm

140 mm
160-480 rpm
8 mm

3200-9600
opm

1010 watt
590 watt
4,0m

2,6 kg

333.565
342.637
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